
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 19, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

Ref: scheduled_cases

Andrew R Preeper

05-SEP-2024 12:17
Page 1 of 1

ADULT

8778910

8778913

8778915

8798550

8798871

8815654

8817539

8818795

8824174

8824175

8824176

8824214

8824713

8824997

8826275

8826498

Case

AL MASRI, WESAM MOHAMMAD

AL MASRI, WESAM MOHAMMAD

AL MASRI, WESAM MOHAMMAD

GAGAIN, SAHIL

ALI SHAH, MIR NEYAZ

SANFORD, KARINA MARIE

SAWRAJ, SAGAR

POUTCHEU SIEWE, MATHIEU DUPLEX

MOORE, THOMAS GEORGE

MOORE, THOMAS GEORGE

MOORE, THOMAS GEORGE

UJFALUSSY, TAYLOR ASHLEY

YADAV, PARV

VEERINDER SINGH, VEERINDER

MUNRO, PHILLIP LAYTON

FAULKNER, TREY

Name

977946-2

977946-2

977946-2

999169-1

999042-1

586867-3

984511-2

1005567-1

299607-14

299607-14

299607-14

800263-3

1004179-1

1003529-1

1005562-1

992403-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 19, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

Ref: scheduled_cases

Andrew R Preeper

05-SEP-2024 12:17
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ADULT

8761545

8815757

8816555

8816556

8816557

8826294

8826358

8826448

8826456

8826457

8826581

8826646

8826647

8826743

8826744

8845076

Case

BURCHILL, SCOTT

KELAJ, MARCUS

SHAHRABI, MOHAMMADSOROUSH 
ALLAN
SHAHRABI, MOHAMMADSOROUSH 
ALLAN
SHAHRABI, MOHAMMADSOROUSH 
ALLAN
MACNAMARA, WADE P.

RILEY, ANDREW ROBERT

COURAGE, BRODERICK EDWARD

GOSWAMI, KASHYAP

GOSWAMI, KASHYAP

ARSCOTT, JORDAN DARCY

DUQUETTE, DENNIS J

DUQUETTE, DENNIS J

GREER, NICOLE MONIQUE

CORKUM, NICOLE ALYCIA

AUDET, LANDON WILLIAM

Name

167083-14

1003937-1

1001760-1

1001760-1

1001760-1

784873-2

892408-11

954023-1

1006422-1

1006422-1

723222-10

28160-4

28160-4

640090-2

1006886-1

1008944-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 70(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 170A(2)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 100(2)

HPMB 13

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


